
St Peter in Chains Parish

Report Date Range: 04/02/2018 to 07/02/2018

Hamilton

Ministry Schedule

Sunday, April 08, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Halverson, Megan1) Cochran, Kim

Sunday, April 15, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Lawson, Stefanie1) Debbane, Amy

Sunday, April 29, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Hart, Heather1) Fischer, Amanda

Sunday, May 06, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Lawson, Stefanie1) Halverson, Megan

Sunday, May 13, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Tischler, Amy1) Debbane, Amy

Sunday, May 20, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Wilson, Dana1) Cochran, Kim

Sunday, May 27, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Hart, Heather1) Fischer, Amanda

Sunday, June 03, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Tischler, Amy1) Halverson, Megan

Sunday, June 10, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Lawson, Stefanie1) Cochran, Kim
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St Peter in Chains Parish

Report Date Range: 04/02/2018 to 07/02/2018

Hamilton

Ministry Schedule

Sunday, June 17, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Tischler, Amy1) Debbane, Amy

Sunday, June 24, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Wilson, Dana1) Fischer, Amanda

Sunday, July 01, 2018  11:00 AM

Religious Ed, C.L.O.W.

C.L.O.W.

2) Wilson, Dana1) Hart, Heather
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